DINION thermal 8100i
See the Unseen
Advanced Thermal Imaging with Intelligent Video Analytics Pro
(IVA Pro) Perimeter for Seamless Perimeter Security
Secure what matters with a solution that intelligently detects intruders over long distances and
minimizes unwanted alarms. With the new DINION thermal 8100i you can trust that your perimeter is
covered, even in low-visibility situations, such as smoke, fog, rain, or snow, and irrespective of lighting
conditions.

4098-bit key encryption, providing robust protection
against emerging threats.
Product Ordering Information (CTN)
Order number Ordering information
NBT-8700-F03QF Bullet thermal QVGA 3mm 80° 30Hz
NBT-8700-F05QF Bullet thermal QVGA 5mm 46° 30Hz
NBT-8700-F09QF Bullet thermal QVGA 9mm 24° 30Hz
NBT-8700-F18QF Bullet thermal QVGA 18mm 12° 30Hz
QVGA models
Order number Ordering information
NBT-8701-F06VF Bullet thermal VGA 6mm 69° 30Hz
NBT-8701-F14VF Bullet thermal VGA 14mm 30° 30Hz
NBT-8701-F25VF Bullet thermal VGA 25mm 17° 30Hz
NBT-8701-F42VF Bullet thermal VGA 42mm 10° 30Hz
VGA models
Video Systems and Solutions | Guided by the Power to Predict and inspired by IQSIGHT | 5/2025
© KEENFINITY 2025. All rights reserved, also regarding any disposal, exploitation, reproduction, editing, distribution, as well as in the event of applications for industrial property rights.